MSA FRONT & REAR AXLE SET | nesa

PARTS
Cross joint 2pes | C HUB carrier A 1pes | M2X6 RH screw 2pcs | M3 X20 set screw 2pcs
Bevel gear 15T 2pcs | C HUB carrier B 1pes | M2X16 RH screw 6pcs | King pin screw 4pcs
Bevel gear 36T 2pcs | Knuckle A 1pcs | M3 X6 RH screw 8pcs | Lock nut M3 13pes
Bevel gear shaft 2pcs | Knuckle B 1pcs | M3X8 RH screw 8pcs | Lock nut M4 4dpcs
Solid axle 1pcs | Axle lockout A 1pcs | M3X 10 RH screw 5pcs | E-clip 4.0 2pces
Wheel axle 2pcs | Axle lockout B 1pcs | M3X 14 RHscrew 1pcs | G-clip 10.0 2pces
CVD axle 2pcs | Hex. wheel hubs 4pcs | M3X 16 RH screw Spcs | 2X9.8 Shaft 11pcs
Servo homn 1set | Servo mount 2pcs | M3X18 RH screw 12pcs | 36X 0.5 Spacer 4pcs
Servo holder 1pcs | Servo spacer 2pcs | M3X20 RH screw 1pes | 3X8X 0.5 Spacer 1pcs
Axle cover A 2pcs | Adjuster 4pes | M3X 30 RH screw 2pcs | 5X7X0.3 Spacer 2pes
Axle cover B 2pcs | Bevel gear case 2pcs | M3X8 FH screw 4pcs | 5X 10X 4 Ball bearing 10pcs
Link mount 2pcs | Heavy duty locker 2pcs | M3X 2.6 set screw 3pcs | 8X12X3.5 Ball bearing 2pcs
5.8 Ball connector 12pcs | Shaft bush 2pcs | M3X3 set screw 2pcs | 10< 15X 4 Ball bearing 4pcs

FRONT AXLE #sizs
ABITEW Servo link assembly ﬁ

m Steering link assembly

[
[

EIRRAIIRAEEE | e
© 5.8 Ball connector * :
[
[
[
@ M3X20 Set screw :
i [
@ Adjuster |
3 [

- | @ Adjuster

|
[
|

5

ASSEMBLY TIPS P 1 ) 1
#%eVEET .
—-——'—-— —
PUSH
BA v - ﬂm —
T

5.8 Ball connector

5.8 B 5mm

4—,4'__-*

i

EEFBeveI gear assembly MBEVBI gear assembly

N gEREEE ek

€© Bevel gear 36T

@ Bevel gear shaft @ 10X 15X 4 Ball bearing

I
I
I
I
I
@
| @ 5X 10 X4 Ball bearing
e | ’;}éi\ﬂg
I R
I
I
I
I

@/ @ Bevel gear 15T
© M2X6 RH screw

@ CVD axle

@ CVD axle

RH screw

@ 10X 15X 4 Ball bearing




L£EXY ;\gg%hing bevel gear @ 510 X4 Ball bearing @ coveeh

ABEXY Axle cover assembly

B
M3 X 18 RH screw

ABEEY C HUB carrier assembly

CrErisE

© C HUB carrier A

@ M3 X6 RH screw % Note the G-clip mounting direction.

Wheel axle .
G-clip 10.0
@/Cross joint
~I
____________________________________________ e
Y CVD axle
m Wheel axle assembly
BT AE 2% 9.8 Shaft

Cross joint

R| [Meder 2] A “
R [Model B Y

H Note the G-clip mounting direction.

Wheel axle 7
M3 X2.6
7 wiheel axde & Set screw
P 'S Cross joint
g % f/ O~ CVD axle
G-clip 10.0 2%9.8 Shaft

2X9.8 Shaft




m Wheel axle assembly

H AR 3% Note the G-clip mounting direction.

Wheel ax|
eel@€  Gdip 100
L Cross joint
Cross joint ~ @/
s Sl CVD axle
Wheel axle &
2X9.8 Shaft
P > L | [Moael 2] 4
L [Model B | Y
G-clip 10.0 Wheel axle

———————————————————————————————————————————— 4 o~ CVD axle
LBEEY Knuckle assembly &%

e R
2X9.8 Shaft

@ King pin screw

@ 510X 4 Bearing

@ Knuckle B

O 5x10X4 } ) . 5X10X4
Ball bearing e King pin screw 9 King pin screw e Ball bearing

M Servo plate & Link mount assembly
ISR & ISR

W Servo mount assembly

{RIRRAREEEE:

@ M3X8 FH screw

@ Servo mount
@ Servo holder

@ M3 X8 FH screw

e

O M3X8 RH screw~ @




m Servo link assembly

fARRSARRALE
@® M3X 16 RH screw
© Lock nut M3
© 25T Servo horn
23T Servo horn
Match parts with
servo
LBERY Steering servo assembly
EER AR R LS

# Please lock M3 X8 screw,
if not install the servo spacers.
REEPIREE T, 5 M3 X8 1B,

N

O M3X 10 RH screw

[

) | \\ /4 '
7 % \ @@% ¢ \
P o @ Servo spacer ¥ \@\

@ M3x10
% \a 26X10
© 3X6X0.5 spacer - Match parts with
AL o~ servo
-

@ 3X8X0.5 Spacer

@ Servo horn

ABEIP Attaching steering Link

REBHAIT

}

- .
© Lock nut M3




REAR AXLE #=z:

ABTZP Bevel gear assembly

N gERELE

BEFW Solid axle assembly

bR

@ Bevel gear shaft

[

[

[

[

[

[

[

[

[

I @ Solid axle
3 [

[

[

|

© Heavy Duty Locker

pre
@ Bevel gear 15T [ /
©® M2X6 RH screw /@\ O 2X9.8 Shaft — | L
™~ —d U
@ 2X9.8 Shaft \

O 10X 15X 4 Ball bearing

@ Bevel gear case

ABTEFY Bevel gear assembly

At

@ Bevel gear 36T

© M2 16 RH screw

@ 10X 15X 4 Ball bearing

BETY Attaching bevel gear

RERE

@ 5 10X 4 Ball bearing | < w\

©38x12X35
Ball bearing

alack
&)

@




BT Axle cover assembly

AR

@ Axle lockout assembly

HHEEEEE

O M3 6 RH screw

© 5X7X0.3 Spacer
@ 5X10X 4 Ball bearing

O M3 X6 RH screw”

© Axle lockout A

O M3X6 RH screw

@ 5X7X0.3 Spacer

@ 5X10X4 Ball bearing

M3 X6 RH screw
© Axle lockout B °

ALY | ink mount assembly

LR L

6L

@ M3X8 RH screw ~

@ M3X8 RH screw

026150



	210573 MSA 前後車軸組-03
	210573 MSA 前後車軸組-04
	210573 MSA 前後車軸組-05
	210573 MSA 前後車軸組-06
	210573 MSA 前後車軸組-07
	210573 MSA 前後車軸組-08

